MAZDA M6 2010

1 FRONT BUMPER W/O HOLE 4 DOOR

4 GRILLE BK W/CP MOULDING MESH TYPE

5 GRILLE SPORT TYPE

REAR BUMPER 4 DOOR

FOG LAMP

7 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

[\[e] CODE

1 MZB065 NA
2 MZBF065 NA
MZBF065 LA
MZBF065 RA

3 MZB066 NA
4 MZG065 NA
5 MZG066 NA
6 MZFL065 LA
MZFL065 RA
7 MZBR065 NA

8 MZR065 NA
9 MZSK065 LA
MZSK065 RA

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER W/O HOLE 4 DOOR
FRONT BUMPER FINISHER CENTER
BUMPER FINISHER LH
BUMPER FINISHER RH
REAR BUMPER 4 DOOR
GRILLE BK W/CP MOULDING MESH TYPE
GRILLE SPORT TYPE
FOG LAMP LH
FOG LAMP RH
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
RADIATOR SUPPORT
SIDE SKIRT LH
SIDE SKIRT RH

8 RADIATOR SUPPORT

MODEL

MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA 6
MAZDA M6
MAZDA M6

YEAR

'10-'12
'10-12
'10-12
'10-"12
'10-'12
"10-12
'"10-12
10
10
'"10-12
'10-12
10
10

OEM
GAP5-50-031FAA
GS7T-50-1TOA
GS7T-50-C21B
GS7T-50-C11B
GS1E-50-221CAA
GS1D-50-710E
GS1M-50-710F
GS1D-51-690B
GS1D-51-680B
GS1D-50-070B
GS1D-53-110A
GS1D-51-P50CPZ
GS1D-51-P40CPZ

SIDE SKIRT

PCs NW GW

1 4.00 5.00
1 1.00 1.00
1 0.25 0.25
1 0.25 0.25
1 4.50 5.00
1 10.00 11.00
1 1.00 1.00
1 0.45 0.49
1 0.46 0.50
1 4.00 5.00
1 2.61 2.78
1

1

M3 PART LINK
0.0600
0.0200
0.0100
0.0100
0.0600
0.2020
0.0300

0.0300
0.1049




